
ST. FIRST BUS

1 GREEN PARK UNDERGOUND | Next to the Ritz, by entry to Green Park 08:10

2 2 HYDE PARK CORNER | Opposite Hard Rock Café 08:15

3 3 QUEEN MOTHER GATES | Opposite London Hilton 08:18

4 4 MARBLE ARCH | Speakers' Corner 08:26

5 5 MAYFAIR | Stop S, Park Lane 08:33

6 ROYAL MEWS | Outside No. 31 Buckingham Palace Road 08:40

7 7 LONDON EYE | Westminster Bridge by lion statue,  
Eastbound Red & Blue, Westbound Blue 08:50

8 8 WATERLOO | Stop F, York Road, Eastbound Red & Blue 08:54

9 9 9 COVENT GARDEN | Stop outside No. 1 Aldwych 08:58

10 10 ST PAUL'S CATHEDRAL 09:08

11 11 TOWER OF LONDON | Tower Hill stop 09:20

12 WATERLOO | Stop W, York Road, Westbound Red 09:40

13 LONDON EYE | Westminster Bridge, St. Thomas' Hospital, Westbound Red 09:45

14 WHITEHALL | Stop at Horse Guards 09:53

15 15 TRAFALGAR SQUARE | Stop Z by the National Gallery 09:14

16 BAKER STREET | Marylebone Street 08:47

17 OXFORD STREET | Stop RF, Regent Street 08:57

ST. FIRST BUS

18 REGENT STREET | Stop V, Regent Street 09:02

19 PICCADILLY CIRCUS | Stop G, Regent Street 09:07

20 HAYMARKET | Stop opposite No. 11 Haymarket 09:11

21 CRAIG'S COURT | Junction of Craig's Court & Whitehall 09:19

22 WHITEHALL | Stop opposite Horse Guards 09:22

23 WESTMINSTER PIER | Stop M, Victoria Embankment 09:23

24 LAMBETH PALACE | Outside Lambeth Palace 09:30

25 HOUSES OF PARLIAMENT | Stop M, Abingdon Street 09:36

26 TOTHILL STREET | Outside the Blue Boar 09:39

27 BUCKINGHAM PALACE | Outside No. 1 Buckingham Gate 09:44

28 BUCKINGHAM PALACE ROAD | Outside Rubens Hotel 09:47

29 NOVA COMPLEX | Buckingham Palace Road, outside Sourced 08:11

30 VICTORIA STATION | Buckingham Palace Road 08:13

31 GREEN PARK UNDERGOUND | Stop PE, opposite Henry's Bar 08:31

32 HYDE PARK CORNER | Stop L, outside Lanesborough Hotel 08:38

33 HARRODS 08:42

34 SOUTH KENSINGTON MUSEUMS | Stop N, near Rembrandt Hotel 08:45

ST. FIRST BUS

35 GLOUCESTER ROAD | Stop GR, outside underground station 07:58

36 KENSINGTON PALACE | Stop N, Kensington Road 08:10

37 NOTTING HILL | Stop M, Notting Hill Gate underground 08:13

38 KENSINGTON GARDENS | Bayswater Road, outside Ramada Hotel 08:15

39 THISTLE HOTEL KENSINGTON GARDENS | Bayswater Road 08:17

40 LANCASTER GATE | Stop LE, outside Columbia Hotel 08:20

41 PADDINGTON STATION | London Road at junction with Praed Street 08:27

42 WOBURN  | Opposite Russell Court, Northbound Green 08:20

43 EUSTON STATION | Stop L, corner of Upper Woburn Place & Euston Road 08:23

44 KINGS CROSS STATION | Stop T, Pancras Road,  
diagonally opposite Great Northern Hotel 08:28

45 ST. PANCRAS STATION | Stop S, Midland Road, opposite Francis Crick Institute / British Library 08:33

46 EUSTON ROAD | Stop M, Upper Woburn Place, next to St. Pancras New Church 08:38

47 WOBURN | Outside Russell Court, Southbound Green 08:43

48 BRITISH MUSEUM (SOUTHBOUND) | Stop X, Southampton Row, Southbound Green 08:48

49 ST MARTIN IN THE FIELDS | Stop G, Duncannon Street 08:53

50 BRITISH MUSEUM (NORTHBOUND) | Stop Y, Southampton Row, Northbound Green 09:03

BLUE ROUTE  |   RECORDED COMMENTARY IN A CHOICE OF 12 LANGUAGES  |  EVERY 10-20 MINS GREEN ROUTE  |   RECORDED COMMENTARY IN A CHOICE OF 12 LANGUAGES  |  EVERY 20 MINSRED ROUTE  |   LIVE ENGLISH COMMENTARY  |  EVERY 10-20 MINS

PLEASE LOOK AFTER YOUR TICKET - IF YOU LOSE IT, YOU LOSE YOUR RIDE!

DISCOVER LONDON
RED ROUTE HOME JAMES SERVICE RIVER CRUISE NATIONAL RAIL

BLUE ROUTE CRUISE ROUTE UNDERGROUND INFORMATION POINTS

GREEN ROUTE PANORAMIC NIGHT TOUR FEATURED ATTRACTION

Did you know that Big Ben is actually the 
name of the bell and not the tower.
ELAN Guide

TOWER 
BRIDGE

28

8

12

8
12

7
13

24

21

23

25

22
14

9

49

15

26

27

29

30

6

16

18

20
19

5

17

4

3

31

44
45

42

46
47

43

48
50

10

11

7
13

32

33

34

35

2

1

36

37 38 39
40

41

Hop-on Discover. See the city at 
your own pace with amazing value 
tickets available for 1, 2 or 3 days, 
and choose from 3 routes to get 
the best views including Big Ben, 
St Paul’s Cathedral, the London Eye 
and many more.

Hop-off Explore. You can get off the 
bus at any time to visit London’s 
famous landmarks, or why not take 
advantage of our range of special 
offers at some of the city’s best 
loved attractions? 

Don’t forget to jump on board your 
included river cruise to see the city 
from another perspective or join our 
included walking tour.

Download the FREE Big Bus Tours App
• Real-time bus tracking
•  Detailed map stop-by-stop 
route overview

• Bus timings
• Landmark and attraction info
• Service push notifications
•  Locate-Me functionality 
Find your exact Iocation in the  
city and the nearest bus stop

FREE WIFI

LIVE BUS TRACKER

RIVER CRUISE

RECORDED COMMENTARY

BIG SMILES
Share your photos for a chance to be 
featured on our social pages.

#bigbustours

NIGHT TOUR – FROM STOPS                 

Included with a Premium and Deluxe ticket and an upgrade 
available to Classic ticket holders, we operate 3 night tour 
departures per evening. Enjoy a panoramic tour of the city as 
day turns to night.

PICK First Second Third  
 Departure Departure  Departure

LONDON EYE STOP 7  19:30 20:00 20:30

VICTORIA STOP 29  19:45 20:15 20:45

MARBLE ARCH STOP 4 20:00 20:30 21:00

Ask a member of staff for more information

UPGRADE TICKETS AVAILABLE

PIER First Departure Last Departure  

Westminster 10:00 16:00 (to Greenwich)*

London Eye 10:10 16:10 (to Greenwich)*

Tower of London 10:00 18:35 (to city centre)

Greenwich 10:30 17:50 (to city centre)
*Later departures as far as Tower of London are available – ask for details

Frequency
 Every 40
minutes

RIVER CRUISE – FROM STOPS        &  

See the city from another perspective with a cruise 
along the Thames with our partner City Cruises.
With a Classic ticket you can cruise one-way between 
Westminster and the Tower of London while with 
Premium and Deluxe tickets you can hop on a return 
cruise as far as Greenwich from Westminster.

The walking tour is provided by our partner 
Sandeman’s who offer the number one rated 
walking tour in London on TripAdvisor and will 
lead you from Trafalgar Square, along Carlton 
Gardens, the Mall and through St James’ Park 
to Horseguard’s Parade taking in areas which 
you can’t visit by bus. 
Your tour guide will share histories and stories 
about the British monarchy as well as give you 
a fascinating insight into the part the modern 
Royal Family play in the lives of the British 
people in today’s democracy. 

WALKING TOUR  – FROM STOP  

Included with all ticket types, our walking 
tour departs at 11am from  
Trafalgar Square (stop 15) and lasts 
approximately 1.5 hours.

11 23

15

4 7 29

LIVE GUIDES

BBT_10ppRllFold_LON_100418_TEMPLATE.indd   2 13/04/2018   15:20




